MULTIPATH CONFIGURATIONS
Two and three path diametrical sensor configurations are recommended
for applications that do not have normal upstream straight runs to
produce well developed velocity profiles.The average axial velocity
component for each acoustic path is utilized to establish the velocity pro-
file.The velocity profile is then numerically integrated over the conduit’s
cross-sectional area to determine the volumetric flow rate.As a result,
flowmeter accuracy is relatively independent of the velocity profile.

Temp. Range -30° to 150°F
Pressure rating 300 PSI Max
ORDERING GUIDE
METER SENSOR SENSOR PIPE SPOOL END SENSOR OPTIONS
PATHS STYLE SIZE BODY CONNECT CABLE
47 Two Hot Specify Carbon Flanges 30 ft. Heater &
20 Shot Size Steel Carbon W Thermostat
H (inches) CS CS 50ft. B
X
Three 304S/S 304S/S
30 4S 4S 100ft. Keylock
Y C
316S/S Plain End 200ft. Splice Kit
6S PE Z D
Over 200ft   Modem.
(Specify) M